
dan šifra Poeni igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

18:00 NEAL E. STUDENTSKI CENTAR 1.90 13.5pon 1.800095

18:00 NIKOLIC Z. STUDENTSKI CENTAR 1.85 11.5pon 1.850096

18:00 BOGAVAC L. STUDENTSKI CENTAR 1.85 11.5pon 1.850097

18:00 DROBNJAK I. STUDENTSKI CENTAR 1.80 10.5pon 1.900098

18:00 HADZIBEGOVIC E. STUDENTSKI CENTAR 1.90 8.5pon 1.800099

18:00 M. REBEC FMP 1.85 14.5pon 1.850100

18:00 S. LAZAREVIC FMP 1.95 11.5pon 1.750101

18:00 D. TASIC FMP 1.85 11.5pon 1.850102

18:00 O. KUZMIC FMP 1.85 9.5pon 1.850103

18:00 J. NOVAK FMP 1.75 9.5pon 1.950106

19:15 HARRIS C.J. PERISTERI 1.85 13.5pon 1.850115

19:15 EDDIE J. PERISTERI 1.85 10.5pon 1.850116

19:15 PATTON J. PERISTERI 1.95 9.5pon 1.750117

19:15 COFFEY C. PERISTERI 1.85 9.5pon 1.850118

19:15 MOURATOS V. LAVRIO 1.85 11.5pon 1.850119

19:15 GRIFFIN S. LAVRIO 1.85 11.5pon 1.850120

19:15 SHERMAN T. LAVRIO 1.85 10.5pon 1.850121

19:15 VAUGHN R. LAVRIO 1.85 8.5pon 1.850122

20:00 MCGHEE D. BONN 1.85 18.5pon 1.850107

20:00 FLEMING P. BONN 1.85 12.5pon 1.850108

20:00 KENNEDY T. BONN 1.85 11.5pon 1.850109

20:00 PAPE T. BONN 1.85 8.5pon 1.850110

20:00 MANJON E. LUDWISBURG 1.85 12.5pon 1.850111

20:00 MALDONADO H. LUDWISBURG 1.85 11.5pon 1.850112

20:00 POLAS Y. LUDWISBURG 1.85 8.5pon 1.850113

dan šifra Poeni igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

00:00 P. BANCHERO ORLANDO 1.95 24.5uto 1.750123

00:00 F. WAGNER ORLANDO 1.95 22.5uto 1.750124

00:00 J. SUGGS ORLANDO 1.95 14.5uto 1.750125

00:00 W. CARTER JR. ORLANDO 2.05 9.5uto 1.700126

00:00 M. WAGNER ORLANDO 1.85 8.5uto 1.850127

00:00 K. CALDWELL-POPE ORLANDO 1.95 8.5uto 1.750128

00:00 BLACK A. ORLANDO 1.95 6.5uto 1.750129

00:00 P. SIAKAM INDIANA 1.95 18.5uto 1.750130

00:00 T. HALIBURTON INDIANA 1.70 17.5uto 2.000131

00:00 M. TURNER INDIANA 1.85 14.5uto 1.850132

00:00 MATHURIN B. INDIANA 1.90 11.5uto 1.800133

00:00 NEMBHARD A. INDIANA 1.85 10.5uto 1.850134

00:00 TOPPIN O. INDIANA 1.85 7.5uto 1.850135

00:00 MCCONNELL TJ INDIANA 1.85 9.5uto 1.850136

dan šifra Poeni igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

00:30 T. YOUNG ATLANTA 1.95 26.5uto 1.750137

00:30 JOHNSON J. ATLANTA 1.95 17.5uto 1.750138

00:30 OKONGWU O. ATLANTA 2.05 11.5uto 1.700139

00:30 C. CAPELA ATLANTA 1.75 10.5uto 1.950140

00:30 K. KUZMA WASHINGTON 2.05 20.5uto 1.700141

00:30 J. POOLE WASHINGTON 1.95 20.5uto 1.750142

00:30 COULIBALY B. WASHINGTON 1.80 12.5uto 1.900143

00:30 KISPERT C. WASHINGTON 1.95 11.5uto 1.750144

00:30 SARR A. WASHINGTON 1.85 9.5uto 1.850145

00:30 J. TATUM BOSTON CELTICS 1.70 30.5uto 2.000146

00:30 JAYLEN BROWN BOSTON CELTICS 1.90 24.5uto 1.800147

00:30 D. WHITE BOSTON CELTICS 1.95 16.5uto 1.750148

00:30 JRUE HOLLIDAY BOSTON CELTICS 2.05 12.5uto 1.700149

00:30 PRITCHARD P. BOSTON CELTICS 1.95 10.5uto 1.750150

00:30 HORFORD A. BOSTON CELTICS 1.85 8.5uto 1.850151

00:30 KORNET L. BOSTON CELTICS 1.85 4.5uto 1.850152

00:30 G. ANTETOKOUNMPO MILWAUKEE 1.95 27.5uto 1.750153

00:30 D. LILLARD MILWAUKEE 1.90 23.5uto 1.800154

00:30 B. PORTIS MILWAUKEE 1.85 14.5uto 1.850155

00:30 G. TRENT MILWAUKEE 1.70 12.5uto 2.000156

00:30 B. LOPEZ MILWAUKEE 2.05 10.5uto 1.700157

00:30 PRINCE T. MILWAUKEE 2.05 8.5uto 1.700158

00:30 DANIELS D. ATLANTA 1.90 11.5uto 1.800198

00:30 J. BUTLER MIAMI 2.05 18.5uto 1.700199

00:30 T. HERRO MIAMI 2.05 17.5uto 1.700200

00:30 B. ADEBAYO MIAMI 1.95 16.5uto 1.750201

00:30 ROZIER T. MIAMI 2.05 15.5uto 1.700202

00:30 N. JOVIC MIAMI 2.05 8.5uto 1.700203

00:30 JAQUEZ J. MIAMI 2.05 8.5uto 1.700204

00:30 CUNNINGHAM C. DETROIT PISTONS 1.90 23.5uto 1.800205

00:30 J. IVEY DETROIT PISTONS 1.90 17.5uto 1.800206

00:30 T. HARRIS DETROIT PISTONS 1.85 13.5uto 1.850207

00:30 DUREN J. DETROIT PISTONS 2.05 11.5uto 1.700208

00:30 T. HARDAWAY JR DETROIT PISTONS 2.05 10.5uto 1.700209

00:30 M. BEASLEY DETROIT PISTONS 1.95 8.5uto 1.750210

00:30 S. FONTECCHIO DETROIT PISTONS 2.05 6.5uto 1.700211

00:30 J. BRUNSON NEW YORK 1.85 28.5uto 1.850212

00:30 K.A. TOWNS NEW YORK 1.85 21.5uto 1.850213

00:30 M. BRIDGES NEW YORK 1.85 15.5uto 1.850214

00:30 OG ANUNOBY NEW YORK 1.85 13.5uto 1.850215

00:30 J. HART NEW YORK 1.95 10.5uto 1.750216

00:30 S. BARNES TORONTO 1.85 21.5uto 1.850217

00:30 DICK G. TORONTO 1.85 13.5uto 1.850218

00:30 J. POELTL TORONTO 2.05 10.5uto 1.700219

00:30 DEV. MITCHELL TORONTO 1.90 9.5uto 1.800220

00:30 N. JOKIC DENVER 1.85 27.5uto 1.850221

00:30 J. MURRAY DENVER 1.95 20.5uto 1.750222

00:30 M. PORTER DENVER 1.70 17.5uto 2.000223

00:30 A. GORDON DENVER 2.05 13.5uto 1.700224

00:30 BRAUN C. DENVER 1.90 10.5uto 1.800225



dan šifra Poeni igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

01:00 JA MORANT MEMPHIS 1.70 21.5uto 2.000226

01:00 D. BANE MEMPHIS 1.70 21.5uto 2.000227

01:00 JH JACKSON MEMPHIS 1.75 17.5uto 1.950228

01:00 M. SMART MEMPHIS 1.95 9.5uto 1.750229

01:00 EDEY Z. MEMPHIS 2.05 7.5uto 1.700230

01:00 Z. LAVINE CHICAGO 1.85 20.5uto 1.850231

01:00 C. WHITE CHICAGO 1.95 18.5uto 1.750232

01:00 N. VUCEVIC CHICAGO 1.85 17.5uto 1.850233

01:00 GIDDEY J. CHICAGO 1.90 13.5uto 1.800234

01:00 DOSUNMU A. CHICAGO 1.85 10.5uto 1.850235

01:00 P. WILLIAMS CHICAGO 1.85 10.5uto 1.850236

01:00 J. SMITH CHICAGO 1.95 6.5uto 1.750237

01:00 L. BALL CHICAGO 2.05 5.5uto 1.700238

01:00 WEMBANYAMA V. SAN ANTONIO 1.90 24.5uto 1.800239

01:00 KEL. JOHNSON SAN ANTONIO 2.05 13.5uto 1.700240

01:00 J. SOCHAN SAN ANTONIO 1.90 13.5uto 1.800241

01:00 H. BARNES SAN ANTONIO 2.05 11.5uto 1.700242

01:00 C. PAUL SAN ANTONIO 1.95 9.5uto 1.750243

01:00 CASTLE S. SAN ANTONIO 2.05 6.5uto 1.700244

01:00 GREEN JA. HOUSTON 1.75 23.5uto 1.950245

01:00 A. SENGUN HOUSTON 1.90 17.5uto 1.800246

01:00 F. VANVLEET HOUSTON 1.90 16.5uto 1.800247

01:00 J. SMITH HOUSTON 2.05 11.5uto 1.700248

01:00 D. BROOKS HOUSTON 1.85 10.5uto 1.850249

01:00 THOMPSON A. HOUSTON 1.95 9.5uto 1.750250

01:00 EASON T. HOUSTON 1.95 6.5uto 1.750251

01:30 L. DONCIC DALLAS 1.70 31.5uto 2.000252

01:30 K. IRVING DALLAS 1.90 21.5uto 1.800253

01:30 K. THOMPSON DALLAS 1.95 17.5uto 1.750254

01:30 PJ WASHINGTON DALLAS 2.05 10.5uto 1.700255

01:30 L. MARKKANEN UTAH 1.95 21.5uto 1.750256

01:30 C. SEXTON UTAH 2.05 14.5uto 1.700257

01:30 K. GEORGE UTAH 1.95 13.5uto 1.750258

01:30 J. CLARKSON UTAH 1.70 14.5uto 2.000259

01:30 J. COLLINS UTAH 1.85 11.5uto 1.850260

01:30 W. KESSLER UTAH 1.90 7.5uto 1.800261

01:30 HENDRICKS T. UTAH 1.95 7.5uto 1.750262

03:00 K. DURANT PHOENIX 1.95 25.5uto 1.750263

03:00 D. BOOKER PHOENIX 1.80 26.5uto 1.900264

03:00 B. BEAL PHOENIX 1.95 16.5uto 1.750265

03:00 A. DAVIS LA LAKERS 1.90 26.5uto 1.800266

03:00 L. JAMES LA LAKERS 1.95 22.5uto 1.750267

03:00 D. RUSSELL LA LAKERS 1.85 13.5uto 1.850268

03:00 A. REAVES LA LAKERS 1.95 15.5uto 1.750269

03:00 R. HACHIMURA LA LAKERS 1.90 14.5uto 1.800270

03:00 D. FOX SACRAMENTO 1.95 22.5uto 1.750271

03:00 D. DEROZAN SACRAMENTO 1.95 21.5uto 1.750272

03:00 D. SABONIS SACRAMENTO 1.95 19.5uto 1.750273

03:00 MONK M. SACRAMENTO 1.95 13.5uto 1.750274

03:00 K. HUERTER SACRAMENTO 1.85 8.5uto 1.850275

03:00 SIMONS A. PORTLAND 1.85 22.5uto 1.850276

03:00 J. GRANT PORTLAND 1.70 22.5uto 2.000277

03:00 K. MURRAY PORTLAND 1.90 16.5uto 1.800278

03:00 HENDERSON S. PORTLAND 1.85 12.5uto 1.850279

03:00 D. AYTON PORTLAND 1.95 14.5uto 1.750280

03:00 D. AVDIJA PORTLAND 2.05 11.5uto 1.700281

03:00 CAMARA T. PORTLAND 1.85 8.5uto 1.850282



dan šifra Skokovi igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

00:00 CARTER W. ORLANDO/SKOKOVI 1.75 9.5uto 1.950159

00:00 P. BANCHERO ORLANDO/SKOKOVI 1.70 8.5uto 2.000160

00:00 F. WAGNER ORLANDO/SKOKOVI 1.70 6.5uto 2.000161

00:00 TURNER M. INDIANA/SKOKOVI 1.75 7.5uto 1.950162

00:00 SIAKAM P. INDIANA/SKOKOVI 1.70 7.5uto 2.000163

00:00 HALIBURTON T. INDIANA/SKOKOVI 1.70 4.5uto 2.000164

00:30 JAL. JOHNSON ATLANTA/SKOKOVI 1.85 9.5uto 1.850165

00:30 C. CAPELA ATLANTA/SKOKOVI 1.85 9.5uto 1.850166

00:30 OKONGWU O. ATLANTA/SKOKOVI 1.75 8.5uto 1.950167

00:30 K. KUZMA WASHINGTON/SKOKOVI 1.75 7.5uto 1.950169

00:30 SARR A. WASHINGTON/SKOKOVI 2.05 5.5uto 1.700170

00:30 COULIBALY B. WASHINGTON/SKOKOVI 1.80 5.5uto 1.900171

00:30 J. TATUM BOSTON/SKOKOVI 1.70 9.5uto 2.000172

00:30 J. BROWN BOSTON/SKOKOVI 1.70 6.5uto 2.000173

00:30 A. HORFORD BOSTON/SKOKOVI 1.70 6.5uto 2.000174

00:30 J. HOLIDAY BOSTON/SKOKOVI 1.75 5.5uto 1.950175

00:30 KORNET L. BOSTON/SKOKOVI 1.95 4.5uto 1.750176

00:30 D. WHITE BOSTON/SKOKOVI 1.85 4.5uto 1.850177

00:30 G. ANTETOKOUNMPO MILWAUKEE/SKOKOVI 1.80 11.5uto 1.900178

00:30 B. PORTIS MILWAUKEE/SKOKOVI 1.75 8.5uto 1.950179

00:30 B. LOPEZ MILWAUKEE/SKOKOVI 1.80 4.5uto 1.900180

00:30 D. LILLARD MILWAUKEE/SKOKOVI 1.70 4.5uto 2.000283

00:30 B. ADEBAYO MIAMI/SKOKOVI 1.70 10.5uto 2.000284

00:30 JOVIC N. MIAMI/SKOKOVI 2.05 4.5uto 1.700285

00:30 HERRO T. MIAMI/SKOKOVI 2.05 4.5uto 1.700286

00:30 DUREN J. DETROIT/SKOKOVI 1.75 11.5uto 1.950287

00:30 T. HARRIS DETROIT/SKOKOVI 1.95 6.5uto 1.750288

00:30 STEWART I. DETROIT/SKOKOVI 1.95 4.5uto 1.750289

00:30 K.A. TOWNS NEW YORK/SKOKOVI 1.70 11.5uto 2.000291

00:30 J. HART NEW YORK/SKOKOVI 1.85 8.5uto 1.850292

00:30 MOBLEY E. CLEVELAND/SKOKOVI 1.80 9.5uto 1.900293

00:30 ALLEN J. CLEVELAND/SKOKOVI 1.95 9.5uto 1.750294

00:30 J. POELTL TORONTO/SKOKOVI 1.70 8.5uto 2.000295

00:30 BARNES S. TORONTO/SKOKOVI 1.85 6.5uto 1.850296

00:30 N. JOKIC DENVER/SKOKOVI 1.80 12.5uto 1.900297

00:30 M. PORTER DENVER/SKOKOVI 1.95 6.5uto 1.750298

00:30 A. GORDON DENVER/SKOKOVI 1.80 6.5uto 1.900299

01:00 EDEY Z. MEMPHIS/SKOKOVI 1.75 6.5uto 1.950300

01:00 JA MORANT MEMPHIS/SKOKOVI 1.70 5.5uto 2.000301

01:00 J. JACKSON MEMPHIS/SKOKOVI 2.05 4.5uto 1.700302

01:00 BANE D. MEMPHIS/SKOKOVI 1.95 4.5uto 1.750303

01:00 N. VUCEVIC CHICAGO/SKOKOVI 1.95 10.5uto 1.750304

01:00 J. GIDDEY CHICAGO/SKOKOVI 1.75 6.5uto 1.950305

01:00 WILLIAMS P. CHICAGO/SKOKOVI 1.75 4.5uto 1.950306

01:00 WHITE C. CHICAGO/SKOKOVI 1.70 4.5uto 2.000307

01:00 WEMBANYAMA V. SAN ANTONI/SKOKOVI 1.80 11.5uto 1.900308

01:00 SOCHAN J. SAN ANTONI/SKOKOVI 1.85 7.5uto 1.850309

01:00 K. JOHNSON SAN ANTONI/SKOKOVI 1.75 5.5uto 1.950310

01:00 COLLINS Z. SAN ANTONI/SKOKOVI 2.05 4.5uto 1.700311

01:00 SENGUN A. HOUSTON/SKOKOVI 1.80 9.5uto 1.900312

01:00 JALEEN SMITH HOUSTON/SKOKOVI 1.80 7.5uto 1.900313

01:00 THOMPSON A. HOUSTON/SKOKOVI 1.90 5.5uto 1.800314

01:00 GREEN JA. HOUSTON/SKOKOVI 1.80 5.5uto 1.900315

01:30 L. DONCIC DALLAS/SKOKOVI 1.80 9.5uto 1.900316

01:30 D. LIVELY DALLAS/SKOKOVI 2.05 8.5uto 1.700317

01:30 KESSLER W. UTAH/SKOKOVI 1.80 8.5uto 1.900318

01:30 L. MARKKANEN UTAH/SKOKOVI 1.80 7.5uto 1.900319

01:30 J. COLLINS UTAH/SKOKOVI 1.90 6.5uto 1.800320

01:30 HENDRICKS T. UTAH/SKOKOVI 1.75 5.5uto 1.950321

dan šifra Skokovi igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

03:00 J. NURKIC PHOENIX/SKOKOVI 1.85 9.5uto 1.850322

03:00 K. DURANT PHOENIX/SKOKOVI 2.05 5.5uto 1.700323

03:00 A. DAVIS LAKERS/SKOKOVI 1.85 12.5uto 1.850324

03:00 L. JAMES LAKERS/SKOKOVI 1.95 6.5uto 1.750325

03:00 R. HACHIMURA LAKERS/SKOKOVI 1.85 5.5uto 1.850326

03:00 A. REAVES LAKERS/SKOKOVI 1.90 4.5uto 1.800327

03:00 D. SABONIS SACRAMENTO/SKOKOVI 1.80 13.5uto 1.900328

03:00 D. FOX SACRAMENTO/SKOKOVI 1.75 4.5uto 1.950329

03:00 D. AYTON PORTLAND/SKOKOVI 1.80 10.5uto 1.900330

03:00 K. MURRAY PORTLAND/SKOKOVI 1.70 6.5uto 2.000331

03:00 AVDIJA D. PORTLAND/SKOKOVI 1.80 6.5uto 1.900332



dan šifra Asistencije igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

00:00 T. HALIBURTON INDIANA / ASISTENCIJE 1.75 7.5uto 1.950181

00:00 NEMBHARD A. INDIANA / ASISTENCIJE 1.70 5.5uto 2.000182

00:00 MCCONNELL TJ INDIANA / ASISTENCIJE 1.90 4.5uto 1.800183

00:30 YOUNG T. ATLANTA/ASISTENCIJE 1.95 10.5uto 1.750184

00:30 POOLE J. WASHINGTON/ASISTENCIJE 1.75 6.5uto 1.950185

00:30 KUZMA K. WASHINGTON/ASISTENCIJE 1.70 4.5uto 2.000186

00:30 J. HOLIDAY BOSTON/ASISTENCIJE 1.95 4.5uto 1.750187

00:30 D. WHITE BOSTON/ASISTENCIJE 2.05 4.5uto 1.700188

00:30 G. ANTETOKOUNMPO MILWAUKEE/ASISTENCIJ 1.80 6.5uto 1.900189

00:30 D. LILLARD MILWAUKEE/ASISTENCIJ 1.75 6.5uto 1.950190

00:30 J. BUTLER MIAMI/ASISTENCIJE 1.70 5.5uto 2.000333

00:30 HERRO T. MIAMI/ASISTENCIJE 1.95 4.5uto 1.750334

00:30 IVEY J. DETROIT/ASIST 2.05 4.5uto 1.700335

00:30 J. BRUNSON NEW YORK/ASIST 1.70 7.5uto 2.000336

00:30 J. HART NEW YORK/ASIST 1.95 4.5uto 1.750337

00:30 D. GARLAND CLEVELAND/ASISTENCIJ 1.75 6.5uto 1.950338

00:30 D. MITCHELL CLEVELAND/ASISTENCIJ 1.70 5.5uto 2.000339

00:30 BARNES S. TORONTO/ASIST 1.90 6.5uto 1.800340

00:30 D. MITCHELL TORONTO/ASIST 1.75 4.5uto 1.950341

00:30 N. JOKIC DENVER/ASISTENCIJE 1.75 8.5uto 1.950342

00:30 J. MURRAY DENVER/ASISTENCIJE 1.85 5.5uto 1.850343

01:00 JA MORANT MEMPHIS /ASISTENCIJE 1.95 6.5uto 1.750344

01:00 BANE D. MEMPHIS /ASISTENCIJE 1.85 4.5uto 1.850345

01:00 J. GIDDEY CHICAGO/ASISTENCIJE 1.75 5.5uto 1.950346

01:00 WHITE C. CHICAGO/ASISTENCIJE 2.05 4.5uto 1.700347

01:00 VANVLEET F. HOUSTON/ASIST 2.05 6.5uto 1.700348

01:30 L. DONCIC DALLAS/ASISTENCIJE 1.80 9.5uto 1.900349

01:30 K. IRVING DALLAS/ASISTENCIJE 1.80 5.5uto 1.900350

01:30 K. GEORGE UTAH/ASISTENCIJE 1.70 5.5uto 2.000351

01:30 J. CLARKSON UTAH/ASISTENCIJE 1.70 5.5uto 2.000352

01:30 C. SEXTON UTAH/ASISTENCIJE 1.75 5.5uto 1.950353

03:00 BOOKER D. PHOENIX/ASIST 1.70 5.5uto 2.000354

03:00 D. RUSSELL LAKERS/ASIST 1.70 5.5uto 2.000355

03:00 A. REAVES LAKERS/ASIST 1.70 5.5uto 2.000356

03:00 D. SABONIS SACRAMENTO/ASISTENCI 1.75 7.5uto 1.950357

03:00 D. FOX SACRAMENTO/ASISTENCI 2.05 5.5uto 1.700358

03:00 MONK M. SACRAMENTO/ASISTENCI 1.85 4.5uto 1.850359

03:00 SIMONS A. PORTLAND/ASISTENCIJE 1.95 5.5uto 1.750360

03:00 HENDERSON S. PORTLAND/ASISTENCIJE 1.80 5.5uto 1.900361


